
Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 Phoenix Aquatic 14 0.67 4:30.88
Entry: 4:30.60 +0.28

Jade Lyles 14 (0.67) 31.60 1:05.79 1:05.79
April Lin 13 (0.42) 34.16 1:14.31 2:20.10
Hope Wang 14 (0.07) 31.21 1:08.68 3:28.78
Lily Seber 13 (0.27) 29.12 1:02.10 4:30.88

2 United Swimmin 14 0.69 4:42.61
Entry: 4:44.36 -1.75

Soyo Yamagami 14 (0.69) 35.12 1:14.95 1:14.95
Georgia Karpik 14 (0.62) 37.29 1:21.08 2:36.03
Anna Li 13 (0.12) 30.18 1:06.52 3:42.55
Marli Coverdale 14 (0.29) 28.02 1:00.06 4:42.61

3 North Shore Sw 14 0.66 4:43.50
Entry: 4:41.00 +2.50

Ava Elbourne 14 (0.66) 34.76 1:14.48 1:14.48
Imogen Child 14 (0.31) 36.76 1:20.25 2:34.73
Amelia-Rose Searle 14 (0.33) 30.16 2:08.77 4:43.50
Isabella Wang 13 32.99 4:43.50

4 Mt Maunganui S 14 0.68 4:44.90
Entry: 4:57.07 -12.17

Amelia McEwan 13 (0.68) 33.45 1:10.21 1:10.21
Charlie McCartney 13 (0.41) 37.52 1:19.46 2:29.67
Mila Kennedy 14 (0.40) 30.85 1:08.56 3:38.23
Paige Aitchison 13 (0.22) 31.38 1:06.67 4:44.90

5 Wharenui Swim 14 0.71 4:45.75
Entry: 4:41.78 +3.97

Keira Watt 14 (0.71) 34.24 1:12.95 1:12.95
Kathy Gai 14 (0.32) 37.13 1:21.07 2:34.02
Kelicia Purcell 13 (0.55) 31.89 1:09.53 3:43.55
Sophia Kivileva 13 (0.28) 29.37 1:02.20 4:45.75

6 Howick Pakuran 14 0.66 4:47.91
Entry: 4:50.02 -2.11

Celestine Zhang 13 (0.66) 35.40 1:14.63 1:14.63
Ariana Neems 13 (0.34) 38.53 1:20.32 2:34.95
Evelyn Loh 13 (0.06) 31.20 1:08.45 3:43.40
Gariad Chan 14 (0.05) 29.89 1:04.51 4:47.91

7 CercledesNage 14 0.69 4:50.23
Entry: 4:48.00 +2.23

Cloe Delunel (V) 13 (0.69) 34.41 1:12.95 1:12.95
Lylwen Orts (V) 13 (0.41) 39.91 1:25.40 2:38.35
Anae Delande (V) 13 (0.38) 29.93 1:05.96 3:44.31
Luna Roesch Marlier (V) 14 (0.03) 30.21 1:05.92 4:50.23

7 North Shore Sw 14 0.68 4:50.92
Entry: 4:46.00 +4.92

Madison Dettling 14 (0.68) 34.89 1:12.82 1:12.82
Lexi Biffin 13 (0.25) 38.28 1:22.98 2:35.80
Imogen Waller 13 (0.42) 32.16 1:11.41 3:47.21

7 4x100m Medley Women Final Official



Rina Bang 14 (0.46) 30.17 1:03.71 4:50.92

9 United Swimmin 14 0.87 4:52.92
Entry: 4:51.55 +1.37

Ava Wynyard 13 (0.87) 34.60 1:12.70 1:12.70
Olivia Oram 14 (0.31) 38.21 1:23.40 2:36.10
Sienna Webby 14 (0.45) 31.94 1:09.40 3:45.50
Hailey Chin 14 (0.11) 30.52 1:07.42 4:52.92

9 St Peter's Swim 14 0.76 4:53.22
Entry: 4:52.63 +0.59

Elesiya Badenhorst 13 (0.76) 35.24 1:15.07 1:15.07
Hazel Johnson 13 (0.18) 37.95 1:22.67 2:37.74
Sarina Tang 14 (0.00) 31.68 1:11.43 3:49.17
Indigo Woodfield 13 (0.09) 29.94 1:04.05 4:53.22

11 Triton Swim Clu 14 0.83 4:56.96
Entry: 4:53.08 +3.88

Catherine Shao 14 (0.83) 36.77 1:19.85 1:19.85
Annabel Sia 14 (0.58) 37.02 1:21.81 2:41.66
Youyou Tang 14 (0.30) 32.74 1:11.69 3:53.35
Charlotte Ren 14 (0.38) 30.18 1:03.61 4:56.96

- Parnell Swimmi 14 0.70 DSQ

Olivia Xu 13 (0.70) DSQ
Catherine Li 13 (-0.05)
Indie Herbert 13 (0.31)
Ashley Lam 14 (0.16)

- Parnell Swimmi 14 0.76 DSQ

Ella van Schaik 13 (0.76) DSQ
Emma Qian 14 (0.31)
Amy Tian 13
Rebecca Rutherford 14


